1/24/2019

Coupe du Monde par équipes (Vancouver) 10.02.19 Entries

COUPE DU MONDE PAR EQUIPES (VANCOUVER) 10.02.19

S

FIE

Name
BANYAI Zsombor
BERTA Daniel
REDLI Andras

SOMFAI Peter

24.01.2019

Numbers of teams entered: 14

Category : S
Weapon : E
Gender : M
Event: E

Country

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

Ranking
5

5

Points

280.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

http://fie.org/competitions/entry/2019/454?federation=HUN

License

09121996000

30031994002

21101983000

02041980000

ID
30080
26050

4202

4212

Date of birth

09.12.96

30.03.94

21.10.83

02.04.80

Date of inscription
24.01.19
24.01.19
24.01.19

24.01.19

m



